Fake rate vs hit

Duplicates Rate vs hit

Pileup rate vs hit

L e, £0.05¢ 2 1F
= B . = o = L
» #).045F [ L
> > E >
) @ E o L
T 0.8 §O.04E— s 0.8
£ $.035F = [
o ] E o I
0.6 £003 3 o6k
B.025F [
0.02F oaf
0.015F- I
0.0 0.2 -
0.005F .
° o of i -
& s ¥ 5 1k
£
0.5
B . B B B B . B 0.9
0 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 C0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 0'0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40
ack hits track hits track hits
—— DQM"testMKFit_initialStepReso
— DQM testhFltF|t initial|StepReso
[Fake rate vs 1§ —— DOM_testMKFitFit_initialStepReso_testSorting
o 0.8 ©0.02¢ )
] 7] o 5]
& 07 DOLBE - e &
0w % F 0
> o0s RCEL AR A R z
g B.014f-- -] ©
%] - [=8
® 05 Ho1gf----- SR T EPERPEFIPPEPEP PPEPED g
S E 4 &
0.4 S 0.0----- F--T
=1 o -
% E..... .
03 0.008F ]
0.006f - -- -
0.2] o
0.1
o 0 °
T 12 =
o4 o
. ; :
0. . ¢ . . . 08 . . .
0 15 20 25 5 10 15 20 25 0 5 10 15 20 25

track layers

Fake rate vs layer

fakerate vs pixel layers

o o
w © »
a N O

0.5

o
w

6 7 8
track pixel layers

Fake rate vs 3D layer

fakerate vs 3D layers

Ratio

0.8p 0 0.05p
E o E
0.7F B.045F
: S0.04F
0.6 Q E
E $.035F
0.5 : : [P 3
; : : g0'°35
0.4F : : ®.025F
E . . L2 E
03k . : é‘o.oz;—
E : : 0.015F
0.2 E
3 0.0
03 0.005F-
soped o Of i
T H
il @ :
[ SEEFEEE FEREERT BEp '
Tt : T
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 1T 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 10

track layers

[ Duplicates Rate vs pixel layer |

%)
2

o o

Ratio

_gup_&;:ates r@e Vé pl.@| I_@e

0.0:
018
016
014
012
0.0

008|
006
004
002

)

4 5 6 7 8
track pixel layers

Duplicates Rate vs layer

track 3D layers

track 3D layers

track layers

Pileup rate vs layer

pileup rate vs pixel layers

Ratio

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5]

0.4

0.3

0.2

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
track pixel layers

Pileup rate vs 3D layer

pileup rate vs 3D layers

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

bl

H

!

2 4 6 8 101214161820
track 3D layers



	Contents
	Page 1


